
 

 

 

JIBANTI AZAD MISSION 

Academic Calendar 2023 

(For Class V to IX) 

 

Date Day Name 
8th January Sunday School Opening 
(9th Jan – 22nd Jan) (Monday – Sunday) Classes 
23rd January Monday Sports Day – 1 
24th January Tuesday Sports Day – 2 
25th January Wednesday Sports Day – 3 
26th January  Thursday  Freshers & Prize Distribution 
(27th Jan – 29th March) (Friday – Wednesday) Classes 
(30th March – 31st March) (Thursday – Friday) Study Leave 
(1st April – 5th April) (Saturday – Wednesday) 1st Unit Exam 
(6th April – 29th April) (Thursday – Saturday) Holiday (Ramadan & Eid-ul-Fitar) 
30th April Sunday School Opening 
30th April Sunday 1st Unit Test Result & PTM (11:30 AM) 
(1st May – 26th June) (Monday – Monday) Classes 
(27th June – 3rd July) (Tuesday - Monday) Holiday (Eid-ul-Adha) 
4th July Tuesday School Opening 
(5th July – 29th July) (Wednesday – Saturday) Classes 
(30th July – 31st July) (Sunday – Monday) Study Leave 
(1st August – 5th August) (Tuesday – Saturday) 2nd Unit Exam 
(7th August – 14th August) (Monday – Monday) Classes 
15th August Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
16th August Wednesday 2nd Unit Test Result & PTM (11:30 AM) 
(17th August – 18th October) (Thursday – Wednesday) Classes 
(19th October – 25th October) (Thursday – Wednesday) Holiday (Durga Puja) 
26th October Thursday School Opening 
(27th October – 28th November) (Friday – Tuesday) Classes 
(29th November – 30th November) (Wednesday - Thursday) Study Leave 
(1st December – 11th December) (Friday - Monday) 3rd Unit Test 
20th December Wednesday Annual Result & PTM 

 


